ORION-A4001 400W 2U ATX power supply with active PFC
  •  Ordering Guide
•  Larger Image(s)
•  Download
•  Datasheet (PDF)
FEATURES
! Low profile power supply suitable for 1U and node chassis
! Active PFC, full-range input
! Support for dual Intel® Xeon™ processors
! Total output of +5V and +3.3V is 50A
! Max. +5V standby output is 2A